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Precincts Reporting 77 of 77 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

U. S. Representative, District 22, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 465  1,611 1,1468.15% 12.17% 10.65%REP Steve Stockman

 4,002  9,629 5,62770.15% 59.74% 63.67%REP Shelley Sekula Gibbs

 71  236 1651.24% 1.75% 1.56%REP Giannibicego Hoa Tran

 252  736 4844.42% 5.14% 4.87%REP Don Richardson

 915  2,912 1,99716.04% 21.20% 19.25%LIB M. Bob Smither

 5,705Cast Votes: 74.54%  9,419  15,12473.83% 74.10%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,948

0.01%

25.45%

 0

 3,338  5,286

 10.00%

26.17%

0.00%

25.90%

Straight-Party Vote, Vote For 1

 4,912  11,555 6,64357.43% 53.55% 55.13%Republican Party

 3,535  9,029 5,49441.33% 44.29% 43.08%Democratic Party

 106  374 2681.24% 2.16% 1.78%Libertarian Party

 8,553Cast Votes: 34.49%  12,405  20,95835.98% 35.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  16,249

0.00%

65.51%

 0

 22,069  38,318

 00.00%

64.02%

0.00%

64.64%

U. S. Senator, Vote For 1

 16,249  38,045 21,79667.72% 65.75% 66.58%REP Kay Bailey Hutchison

 7,177  17,461 10,28429.91% 31.02% 30.56%DEM Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 568  1,638 1,0702.37% 3.23% 2.87%LIB Scott Lanier Jameson

 23,994Cast Votes: 96.74%  33,150  57,14496.16% 96.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  808

0.00%

3.26%

 0

 1,324  2,132

 00.00%

3.84%

0.00%

3.60%

U. S. Representative, District 14, Vote For 1

 11,441  25,497 14,05668.94% 66.94% 67.82%REP Ron Paul

 5,155  12,097 6,94231.06% 33.06% 32.18%DEM Shane Sklar

 16,596Cast Votes: 96.78%  20,998  37,59496.69% 96.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  552

0.00%

3.22%

 0

 719  1,271

 00.00%

3.31%

0.00%

3.27%
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U. S. Representative, District 22, Vote For 1

 2,983  8,818 5,83543.59% 53.42% 49.63%DEM Nick Lampson

 335  1,353 1,0184.89% 9.32% 7.62%LIB Bob Smither

 3  10 70.04% 0.06% 0.06%Joe Reasbeck (W)

 3,495  7,533 4,03851.07% 36.97% 42.40%Shelley Sekula Gibbs (W)

 28  52 240.41% 0.22% 0.29%Don Richardson (W)

 6,844Cast Votes: 89.42%  10,922  17,76685.62% 87.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  810

0.00%

10.58%

 0

 1,835  2,645

 00.00%

14.38%

0.00%

12.96%

Governor, Vote For 1

 9,883  22,543 12,66040.37% 37.28% 38.57%REP Rick Perry

 5,666  13,661 7,99523.15% 23.54% 23.38%DEM Chris Bell

 133  337 2040.54% 0.60% 0.58%LIB James Werner

 3,963  11,250 7,28716.19% 21.46% 19.25%IND Richard "Kinky" Friedman

 4,835  10,650 5,81519.75% 17.12% 18.22%IND Carole Keeton Strayhorn

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%James Patriot Dillon (W)

 24,480Cast Votes: 98.70%  33,961  58,44198.51% 98.59%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  321

0.00%

1.29%

 0

 513  834

 10.00%

1.49%

0.00%

1.41%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 15,599  36,206 20,60765.04% 61.90% 63.21%REP David Dewhurst

 7,224  18,106 10,88230.12% 32.69% 31.61%DEM Maria Luisa Alvarado

 1,162  2,964 1,8024.84% 5.41% 5.17%LIB Judy Baker

 23,985Cast Votes: 96.71%  33,291  57,27696.57% 96.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  817

0.00%

3.29%

 0

 1,183  2,000

 00.00%

3.43%

0.00%

3.37%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 15,962  37,237 21,27566.78% 64.30% 65.34%REP Greg Abbott

 7,155  17,621 10,46629.93% 31.63% 30.92%DEM David Van Os

 787  2,135 1,3483.29% 4.07% 3.75%LIB Jon Roland

 23,904Cast Votes: 96.38%  33,089  56,99395.98% 96.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  898

0.00%

3.62%

 0

 1,385  2,283

 00.00%

4.02%

0.00%

3.85%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 15,486  35,997 20,51165.15% 62.25% 63.47%REP Susan Combs

 7,414  18,310 10,89631.19% 33.07% 32.28%DEM Fred Head

 870  2,411 1,5413.66% 4.68% 4.25%LIB Mike Burris

 23,770Cast Votes: 95.84%  32,948  56,71895.57% 95.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,032

0.00%

4.16%

 0

 1,526  2,558

 00.00%

4.43%

0.00%

4.32%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1

 15,182  34,992 19,81064.21% 60.68% 62.16%REP Jerry Patterson

 7,549  18,747 11,19831.93% 34.30% 33.30%DEM VaLinda Hathcox

 912  2,552 1,6403.86% 5.02% 4.53%LIB Michael A. French

 23,643Cast Votes: 95.33%  32,648  56,29194.70% 94.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,159

0.00%

4.67%

 0

 1,826  2,985

 00.00%

5.30%

0.00%

5.04%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 14,270  33,433 19,16361.16% 59.08% 59.95%REP Todd Staples

 8,196  19,956 11,76035.13% 36.26% 35.79%DEM Hank Gilbert

 866  2,377 1,5113.71% 4.66% 4.26%LIB Clay Woolam

 23,332Cast Votes: 94.07%  32,434  55,76694.08% 94.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,470

0.00%

5.93%

 0

 2,040  3,510

 00.00%

5.92%

0.00%

5.92%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 14,087  32,514 18,42760.53% 57.14% 58.56%REP Elizabeth Ames Jones

 8,354  20,562 12,20835.90% 37.85% 37.03%DEM Dale Henry

 830  2,445 1,6153.57% 5.01% 4.40%LIB Tabitha Serrano

 23,271Cast Votes: 93.83%  32,250  55,52193.55% 93.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,531

0.00%

6.17%

 0

 2,224  3,755

 00.00%

6.45%

0.00%

6.33%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court-Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 15,649  36,512 20,86380.33% 76.70% 78.21%REP Wallace Jefferson

 3,760  10,068 6,30819.30% 23.19% 21.57%LIB Tom Oxford

 73  104 310.37% 0.11% 0.22%Charles E Waterbury (W)

 19,482Cast Votes: 78.55%  27,202  46,68478.91% 78.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,320

0.00%

21.45%

 0

 7,272  12,592

 00.00%

21.09%

0.00%

21.24%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1

 13,644  31,325 17,68158.84% 54.89% 56.54%REP Don Willett

 8,610  21,555 12,94537.13% 40.19% 38.91%DEM William E. "Bill" Moody

 933  2,520 1,5874.02% 4.93% 4.55%LIB Wade Wilson

 23,187Cast Votes: 93.49%  32,213  55,40093.44% 93.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,615

0.00%

6.51%

 0

 2,261  3,876

 00.00%

6.56%

0.00%

6.54%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1

 15,213  35,647 20,43477.53% 74.59% 75.82%REP David M. Medina

 4,409  11,369 6,96022.47% 25.41% 24.18%LIB Jerry Adkins

 19,622Cast Votes: 79.11%  27,394  47,01679.46% 79.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,180

0.00%

20.89%

 0

 7,080  12,260

 00.00%

20.54%

0.00%

20.68%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1

 15,550  36,303 20,75379.98% 76.35% 77.87%REP Nathan Hecht

 3,892  10,319 6,42720.02% 23.65% 22.13%LIB Todd Phillippi

 19,442Cast Votes: 78.39%  27,180  46,62278.84% 78.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,360

0.00%

21.61%

 0

 7,294  12,654

 00.00%

21.16%

0.00%

21.35%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8-Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 15,552  36,424 20,87280.07% 76.76% 78.14%REP Phil Johnson

 3,872  10,192 6,32019.93% 23.24% 21.86%LIB Jay H. Cookingham

 19,424Cast Votes: 78.32%  27,192  46,61678.88% 78.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,378

0.00%

21.68%

 0

 7,282  12,660

 00.00%

21.12%

0.00%

21.36%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1

 14,677  34,010 19,33363.86% 60.61% 61.97%REP Sharon Keller

 8,307  20,870 12,56336.14% 39.39% 38.03%DEM J. R. Molina

 22,984Cast Votes: 92.67%  31,896  54,88092.52% 92.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,818

0.00%

7.33%

 0

 2,578  4,396

 00.00%

7.48%

0.00%

7.42%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1

 15,587  36,645 21,05880.40% 77.69% 78.82%REP Barbara Parker Hervey

 3,801  9,848 6,04719.60% 22.31% 21.18%LIB Quanah Parker

 19,388Cast Votes: 78.17%  27,105  46,49378.62% 78.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,414

0.00%

21.83%

 0

 7,369  12,783

 00.00%

21.38%

0.00%

21.57%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1

 15,468  36,172 20,70480.28% 76.68% 78.18%REP Charles Holcomb

 3,799  10,095 6,29619.72% 23.32% 21.82%LIB Dave Howard

 19,267Cast Votes: 77.68%  27,000  46,26778.32% 78.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,535

0.00%

22.32%

 0

 7,474  13,009

 00.00%

21.68%

0.00%

21.95%

State Board of Education, District 10, Vote For 1

 2,611  6,677 4,06680.64% 79.87% 80.17%REP Cynthia Dunbar

 627  1,652 1,02519.36% 20.13% 19.83%LIB Martin Thomen

 3,238Cast Votes: 80.13%  5,091  8,32980.06% 80.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  803

0.00%

19.87%

 0

 1,268  2,071

 00.00%

19.94%

0.00%

19.91%

State Senator, District 17, Vote For 1

 5,021  11,852 6,83182.16% 78.47% 79.99%REP Kyle Janek

 1,090  2,964 1,87417.84% 21.53% 20.01%LIB Phil Kurtz

 6,111Cast Votes: 81.37%  8,705  14,81680.23% 80.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,399

0.00%

18.63%

 0

 2,145  3,544

 00.00%

19.77%

0.00%

19.30%

State Representative, District 25, Vote For 1

 9,745  21,867 12,122100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Dennis Bonnen

 9,745Cast Votes: 72.19%  12,122  21,86772.12% 72.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,755

0.00%

27.81%

 0

 4,686  8,441

 00.00%

27.88%

0.00%

27.85%
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State Representative, District 29, Vote For 1

 6,972  17,094 10,12264.13% 60.08% 61.67%REP Glenda Dawson

 3,899  10,625 6,72635.87% 39.92% 38.33%DEM Anthony A. Dinovo

 10,871Cast Votes: 96.19%  16,848  27,71995.37% 95.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  431

0.00%

3.81%

 0

 818  1,249

 00.00%

4.63%

0.00%

4.31%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 16,279  39,079 22,800100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jane Bland

 16,279Cast Votes: 65.64%  22,800  39,07966.14% 65.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,523

0.00%

34.36%

 0

 11,674  20,197

 00.00%

33.86%

0.00%

34.07%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1

 16,201  38,866 22,665100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP George C. Hanks Jr.

 16,201Cast Votes: 65.32%  22,665  38,86665.75% 65.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,601

0.00%

34.68%

 0

 11,809  20,410

 00.00%

34.25%

0.00%

34.43%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 7, Vote For 1

 16,160  38,760 22,600100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Terry Jennings

 16,160Cast Votes: 65.16%  22,600  38,76065.56% 65.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,642

0.00%

34.84%

 0

 11,874  20,516

 00.00%

34.44%

0.00%

34.61%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 8, Vote For 1

 16,099  38,597 22,498100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tim Taft

 16,099Cast Votes: 64.91%  22,498  38,59765.26% 65.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,703

0.00%

35.09%

 0

 11,976  20,679

 00.00%

34.74%

0.00%

34.89%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 9, Vote For 1

 13,182  30,465 17,28357.79% 54.65% 55.97%REP Elsa Alcala

 9,627  23,969 14,34242.21% 45.35% 44.03%DEM Jim Sharp

 22,809Cast Votes: 91.96%  31,625  54,43491.74% 91.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,993

0.00%

8.04%

 0

 2,849  4,842

 00.00%

8.26%

0.00%

8.17%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1

 15,998  38,309 22,311100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP John S. Anderson

 15,998Cast Votes: 64.50%  22,311  38,30964.72% 64.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,804

0.00%

35.50%

 0

 12,163  20,967

 00.00%

35.28%

0.00%

35.37%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1

 15,889  38,112 22,223100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP J. Harvey Hudson

 15,889Cast Votes: 64.06%  22,223  38,11264.46% 64.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,913

0.00%

35.94%

 0

 12,251  21,164

 00.00%

35.54%

0.00%

35.70%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1

 15,901  38,118 22,217100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Wanda McKee Fowler

 15,901Cast Votes: 64.11%  22,217  38,11864.45% 64.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,901

0.00%

35.89%

 0

 12,257  21,158

 00.00%

35.55%

0.00%

35.69%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1

 14,015  32,685 18,67062.25% 59.70% 60.77%REP Richard Edelman

 8,498  21,101 12,60337.75% 40.30% 39.23%DEM Leora T. Kahn

 22,513Cast Votes: 90.77%  31,273  53,78690.71% 90.74%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,287

0.01%

9.22%

 0

 3,201  5,488

 20.00%

9.29%

0.00%

9.26%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 8, Vote For 1

 15,873  38,022 22,149100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Charles Seymore

 15,873Cast Votes: 64.00%  22,149  38,02264.25% 64.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,929

0.00%

36.00%

 0

 12,325  21,254

 00.00%

35.75%

0.00%

35.86%

District Judge, 149th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 16,584  39,375 22,791100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert "Bob" May

 16,584Cast Votes: 66.87%  22,791  39,37566.11% 66.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,218

0.00%

33.13%

 0

 11,683  19,901

 00.00%

33.89%

0.00%

33.57%
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District Judge, 239th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 16,753  39,807 23,054100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Pat Sebesta

 16,753Cast Votes: 67.55%  23,054  39,80766.87% 67.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,049

0.00%

32.45%

 0

 11,420  19,469

 00.00%

33.13%

0.00%

32.84%

District Judge, 412th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 16,369  38,860 22,491100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP W. Ed Denman

 16,369Cast Votes: 66.00%  22,491  38,86065.24% 65.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,433

0.00%

34.00%

 0

 11,983  20,416

 00.00%

34.76%

0.00%

34.44%

Family District Judge, 300th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 16,349  38,813 22,464100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP K. Randall Hufstetler

 16,349Cast Votes: 65.92%  22,464  38,81365.16% 65.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,453

0.00%

34.08%

 0

 12,010  20,463

 00.00%

34.84%

0.00%

34.52%

Criminal District Attorney, Vote For 1

 16,800  39,766 22,966100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jeri Yenne

 16,800Cast Votes: 67.74%  22,966  39,76666.62% 67.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,002

0.00%

32.26%

 0

 11,508  19,510

 00.00%

33.38%

0.00%

32.91%

County Judge, Vote For 1

 14,419  33,744 19,32560.60% 59.02% 59.69%REP E. J. "Joe" King

 9,376  22,792 13,41639.40% 40.98% 40.31%DEM Florin Vrazel

 23,795Cast Votes: 95.94%  32,741  56,53694.97% 95.38%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,006

0.00%

4.06%

 0

 1,733  2,739

 10.00%

5.03%

0.00%

4.62%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 1 and Probate Court, Vote For 1

 16,511  39,083 22,572100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jerri Lee Mills

 16,511Cast Votes: 66.57%  22,572  39,08365.48% 65.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,291

0.00%

33.43%

 0

 11,902  20,193

 00.00%

34.52%

0.00%

34.07%
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Judge, County Court at Law No. 2 and Probate Court, Vote For 1

 16,534  39,153 22,619100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Marc W. Holder

 16,534Cast Votes: 66.66%  22,619  39,15365.61% 66.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,268

0.00%

33.34%

 0

 11,855  20,123

 00.00%

34.39%

0.00%

33.95%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 3 and Probate Court, Vote For 1

 16,549  39,195 22,646100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP James Blackstock

 16,549Cast Votes: 66.72%  22,646  39,19565.69% 66.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,253

0.00%

33.28%

 0

 11,828  20,081

 00.00%

34.31%

0.00%

33.88%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 4 and Probate Court, Vote For 1

 14,171  32,650 18,47960.66% 57.66% 58.92%REP Lori Rickert

 9,192  22,762 13,57039.34% 42.34% 41.08%DEM Faye Gordon

 23,363Cast Votes: 94.20%  32,049  55,41292.97% 93.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,439

0.00%

5.80%

 0

 2,425  3,864

 00.00%

7.03%

0.00%

6.52%

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 16,614  39,475 22,861100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jerry Deere

 16,614Cast Votes: 66.99%  22,861  39,47566.31% 66.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,188

0.00%

33.01%

 0

 11,613  19,801

 00.00%

33.69%

0.00%

33.40%

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 16,476  39,160 22,684100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Joyce Hudman

 16,476Cast Votes: 66.43%  22,684  39,16065.80% 66.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,326

0.00%

33.57%

 0

 11,790  20,116

 00.00%

34.20%

0.00%

33.94%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 16,511  39,126 22,615100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Sharon L. Reynolds

 16,511Cast Votes: 66.57%  22,615  39,12665.60% 66.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,291

0.00%

33.43%

 0

 11,859  20,150

 00.00%

34.40%

0.00%

33.99%
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County Commissioner, Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 4,163  10,048 5,88562.45% 60.93% 61.55%REP Matt Sebesta

 2,503  6,276 3,77337.55% 39.07% 38.45%DEM Glenn Arnett

 6,666Cast Votes: 95.11%  9,658  16,32494.00% 94.45%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  342

0.01%

4.88%

 0

 616  958

 10.00%

6.00%

0.01%

5.54%

County Commissioner, Precinct 4, Vote For 1

 3,002  7,332 4,33044.06% 46.01% 45.19%REP Shane W. Pirtle

 3,300  7,657 4,35748.43% 46.30% 47.20%DEM Mary Ruth Rhodenbaugh

 512  1,235 7237.51% 7.68% 7.61%IND Jack Patterson

 6,814Cast Votes: 97.54%  9,410  16,22496.71% 97.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  172

0.00%

2.46%

 0

 320  492

 00.00%

3.29%

0.00%

2.94%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2, Vote For 1

 2,726  6,253 3,52762.80% 59.57% 60.93%REP Milan Miller

 1,615  4,009 2,39437.20% 40.43% 39.07%DEM Steve A. Upton

 4,341Cast Votes: 93.37%  5,921  10,26293.84% 93.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  308

0.00%

6.63%

 0

 389  697

 00.00%

6.16%

0.00%

6.36%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2, Place 2, Vote For 1

 4,582  11,241 6,659100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Wayne DuBose

 4,582Cast Votes: 65.37%  6,659  11,24164.81% 65.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,427

0.00%

34.63%

 0

 3,615  6,042

 00.00%

35.19%

0.00%

34.96%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3, Place 2, Vote For 1

 4,243  9,842 5,599100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Gordon Starkenburg

 4,243Cast Votes: 68.90%  5,599  9,84268.62% 68.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,915

0.00%

31.10%

 0

 2,561  4,476

 00.00%

31.38%

0.00%

31.26%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4, Place 2, Vote For 1

 4,292  9,835 5,54364.82% 60.77% 62.48%REP Sherry Kersh

 2,329  5,907 3,57835.18% 39.23% 37.52%DEM John M. Dent

 6,621Cast Votes: 94.78%  9,121  15,74293.74% 94.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  365

0.00%

5.22%

 0

 609  974

 00.00%

6.26%

0.00%

5.83%

Constable, Precinct 4-Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 4,603  10,962 6,359100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Fred Kanter

 4,603Cast Votes: 65.89%  6,359  10,96265.35% 65.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,383

0.00%

34.11%

 0

 3,371  5,754

 00.00%

34.65%

0.00%

34.42%

Commissioner, Conservation & Reclamation District No. 3, Place 1, Vote For 1

 2,587  5,075 2,48869.51% 69.28% 69.40%REP Nelson Blackwell

 1,135  2,238 1,10330.49% 30.72% 30.60%DEM J. R. Dick Tyson

 3,722Cast Votes: 94.68%  3,591  7,31394.01% 94.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  209

0.00%

5.32%

 0

 229  438

 00.00%

5.99%

0.00%

5.65%

Commissioner, Conservation & Reclamation District No. 3, Place 3, Vote For 1

 2,739  5,461 2,722100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jody Schibi

 2,739Cast Votes: 69.68%  2,722  5,46171.26% 70.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,192

0.00%

30.32%

 0

 1,098  2,290

 00.00%

28.74%

0.00%

29.54%

Director, At-large, Vote For 1

 9,527  23,180 13,65376.83% 75.19% 75.86%Dennis R. Ferguson

 2,873  7,377 4,50423.17% 24.81% 24.14%Clarence L. Wittwer

 12,400Cast Votes: 50.00%  18,157  30,55752.67% 51.55%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  12,400

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 16,317  28,717

 10.00%

47.33%

0.00%

48.45%

Director, Precinct 1, Vote For 1

 2,272  5,307 3,035100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Raymond D. Felder

 2,272Cast Votes: 48.87%  3,035  5,30748.10% 48.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,377

0.00%

51.13%

 0

 3,275  5,652

 00.00%

51.90%

0.00%

51.57%
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Director, Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 3,212  8,329 5,117100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John A. Pyburn

 3,212Cast Votes: 45.83%  5,117  8,32949.81% 48.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,797

0.00%

54.17%

 0

 5,157  8,954

 00.00%

50.19%

0.00%

51.81%

Director, Precinct 3, Vote For 1

 3,097  7,477 4,380100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael O'Day

 3,097Cast Votes: 50.30%  4,380  7,47753.68% 52.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,060

0.00%

49.70%

 0

 3,780  6,840

 00.00%

46.32%

0.00%

47.78%

Director, Precinct 4, Vote For 1

 3,274  8,042 4,768100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Donald R. Mudd

 3,274Cast Votes: 46.87%  4,768  8,04249.00% 48.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,712

0.00%

53.13%

 0

 4,962  8,674

 00.00%

51.00%

0.00%

51.89%

Proposition No. One, Vote For 1

 127  412 28564.80% 62.64% 63.29%For

 69  239 17035.20% 37.36% 36.71%Against

 196Cast Votes: 92.02%  455  65196.19% 94.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

7.98%

 0

 18  35

 00.00%

3.81%

0.00%

5.10%

Proposition No. Two, Vote For 1

 129  417 28865.82% 63.02% 63.86%For

 67  236 16934.18% 36.98% 36.14%Against

 196Cast Votes: 92.02%  457  65396.62% 95.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

7.98%

 0

 16  33

 00.00%

3.38%

0.00%

4.81%

Proposition No. One, Vote For 1

 3,323  8,346 5,02332.15% 36.17% 34.45%For

 7,013  15,877 8,86467.85% 63.83% 65.55%Against

 10,336Cast Votes: 80.59%  13,887  24,22381.36% 81.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,490

0.00%

19.41%

 0

 3,181  5,671

 00.00%

18.64%

0.00%

18.97%
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Local Option Election To Legalize, Vote For 1

 215  604 38967.82% 72.85% 70.98%For

 102  247 14532.18% 27.15% 29.02%Against

 317Cast Votes: 89.55%  534  85189.00% 89.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

10.45%

 0

 66  103

 00.00%

11.00%

0.00%

10.80%

Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 541  1,302 76124.50% 28.37% 26.63%For

 1,667  3,588 1,92175.50% 71.63% 73.37%Against

 2,208Cast Votes: 92.35%  2,682  4,89092.55% 92.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  183

0.00%

7.65%

 0

 216  399

 00.00%

7.45%

0.00%

7.54%

Proposition, Vote For 1

 678  1,438 76061.30% 62.97% 62.17%For

 428  875 44738.70% 37.03% 37.83%Against

 1,106Cast Votes: 91.40%  1,207  2,31389.21% 90.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  104

0.00%

8.60%

 0

 146  250

 00.00%

10.79%

0.00%

9.75%


